Republican and Democratic Primary

Early Voting
2-17-2026 Tuesday
2-18-2026 Wednesday
2-19-20226 Thursday
2-20-2026 Friday
2-21-2026 Saturday
2-22-2026 Sunday
2-23-2026 Monday
2-24-2026 Tuesday
2-25-2026 Wednesday
2-26-2026 Thursday
2-27-2026  Friday

Election Day

3-3-2026

Tuesday

8am-5pm
8am-5pm
8am-Spm

8am-5pm

7am-7pm

12pm-6pm

7am-7pm
7am-7pm
7am-7pm
7am-7pm

7am-7pm

7am-7pm



